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MEETING LOCATION: 

Meeting Schedule   
Austin Water Resource 
Planning Task Force 

The Task Force Meetings will be held at Waller Creek Center, 625 East 10th Street, Austin, Texas,  
Conference Room 104. The Meeting Agenda and back up material will be available and posted at least 
72 hours prior to the meeting date. 

 

The City of Austin is committed to compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act. Reasonable modifications and equal access to 
communications will be provided upon request. For an upcoming meeting, if a sign language interpreter is needed, please call 2 days in 
advance of the meeting you wish to attend. 

 

Monday  - May 5, 2014 to convene at 6:00pm 

Thursday  - May 8, 2014 canceled 

Monday  - May 12, 2014 to convene at 3:30pm 

Monday - May 19, 2014 to convene at 3:30pm 

Tuesday  - May 27, 2014 to convene at 6:00pm 

Thursday - May 29, 2014 to convene at 6:00pm 

Monday  - June 2, 2014 to convene at 3:30pm 

Tuesday  -  June 10, 2014 to convene at 3:30pm 

Monday  - June 16, 2014 to convene at 6:00pm 

Thursday  - June 19, 2014 to convene at 3:30pm  
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Please forward any questions 
regarding these meetings to:  

Felicia Cancino 

Austin Water 

625 E. 10th Street 

Austin, TX  78701 

Phone: 512-972-0114 

Email:  

felicia.cancino@austintexas.gov 

 


